STAGE FINISH 5 Passes Manual Timing

[$))

Garry
22 Darryle
23 Mark
26 Mark
38 Leon
45 Craig
46 Duncan
47 James
54 Jason
78 Andrew

6 Garry
22 Darryle
23 Mark
26 Mark
38 Leon
45 Craig
46 Duncan
47 James
54 Jason
78 Andrew

6 Garry
22 Darryle
23 Mark
26 Mark
38 Leon
45 Craig
46 Duncan
47 James
54 Jason
78 Andrew

6 Garry
22 Darryle
23 Mark
26 Mark
38 Leon
45 Craig
46 Duncan
47 James
54 Jason
78 Andrew

6 Garry
22 Darryle
23 Mark
26 Mark
38 Leon
45 Craig
46 Duncan
47 James
54 Jason
78 Andrew

Hancock
Young
Dineen
MaCauley
Brazier
Tretheway
Rutherford
McCone
Bishop
Richardson

Hancock
Young
Dineen
MaCauley
Brazier
Tretheway
Rutherford
McCone
Bishop
Richardson

Hancock
Young
Dineen
MaCauley
Brazier
Tretheway
Rutherford
McCone
Bishop
Richardson

Hancock
Young
Dineen
MaCauley
Brazier
Tretheway
Rutherford
McCone
Bishop
Richardson

Hancock
Young
Dineen
MaCauley
Brazier
Tretheway
Rutherford
McCone
Bishop
Richardson

Circuit Asphalt
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Inglorious Bastards
Team PURE

Team PURE

Team PURE

Team DAVE

NZHL

Circuit Asphalt
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Inglorious Bastards
Team PURE

Team PURE

Team PURE

Team DAVE

NZHL

Circuit Asphalt
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Inglorious Bastards
Team PURE

Team PURE

Team PURE

Team DAVE

NZHL

Circuit Asphalt
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Inglorious Bastards
Team PURE

Team PURE

Team PURE

Team DAVE

NZHL

Circuit Asphalt
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Heartland RICOH
Inglorious Bastards
Team PURE

Team PURE

Team PURE

Team DAVE

NZHL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

open
50+

open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

open
50+

open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

open
50+

open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

open
50+

open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

open
50+

open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

Prologue: Thu, 27th

18:42:30
18:34:30
18:34:00
18:32:30
18:26:30
18:23:00
18:22:30
18:22:00
18:18:30
18:06:30

Prologue
18:50:00
18:43:19
18:42:02
18:39:31
18:34:45
18:31:29
18:30:31
18:29:55
18:26:01
18:14:51

00:07:30
00:08:49
00:08:02
00:07:01
00:08:15
00:08:29
00:08:01
00:07:55
00:07:31
00:08:21

00:07:29
00:08:49
00:08:02
00:08:01
12:08:15 AM
12:08:29 AM
12:08:01 AM
12:07:55 AM
12:08:12 AM
12:08:21 AM

00:07:29
00:08:49
00:08:02
00:08:01
12:08:15 AM
12:08:29 AM
12:08:01 AM
12:07:55 AM
12:08:12 AM
12:08:21 AM

DAY 1 Fri, 28th Oct

&\&Q‘ Q&‘& \er
& & & @
Y &8 st <SS
Georges Rd
08:38:00 09:32:27 00:54:27
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58
08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41
Long Plantation Rd
10:36:00 12:06:39 01:30:39
10:38:00 12:13:33 01:35:33
10:38:00 12:13:33 01:35:33
10:38:00 12:26:54 01:48:54
10:38:00 12:03:38 01:25:38
10:38:00 12:33:38 01:55:38
10:38:00 12:13:33 01:35:33
10:38:00 12:13:33 01:35:33
10:38:00 12:26:51 01:48:51
10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47
Hanmer Springs - TTT
14:44:00 14:54:02 00:10:02
14:48:00 15:00:25 00:12:25
14:48:00 14:58:41 00:10:41
14:48:00 14:58:41 00:10:41
14:51:00 15:06:09 00:15:09
14:53:00 15:08:02 00:15:02
14:53:00 15:06:00 00:13:00
14:53:00 15:06:00 00:13:00
14:55:00 15:06:48 00:11:48
15:01:00 15:14:09 00:13:09
02:35:03
02:43:56
02:42:12
02:55:33
3:06:45 AM
3:06:38 AM
2:44:31 AM
2:42:36 AM
2:56:37 AM
3:11:37 AM
02:42:32
02:52:45
02:50:14
03:03:34
3:15:00 AM
3:15:07 AM
2:52:32 AM
2:50:31 AM
3:04:49 AM
3:19:58 AM

CLYDESDALE

Springs Junction

Taylorville Rd

DAY 2 Sat, 29th Oct

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Reefton - Team Time Trial

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

02:43:38
03:13:02
02:58:33
03:13:02

4:03:10 AM
4:10:36 AM
2:57:23 AM
2:55:38 AM
4:12:10 AM
3:24:41 AM

05:26:10
06:05:47
05:48:47
06:16:36

7:18:10 AM
7:25:43 AM
5:49:55 AM
5:46:09 AM
7:16:59 AM
6:44:39 AM

DAY 3 Sun, 30th Oct

Lake Brunner Rd

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Arthur's Pass (ITTI)

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:45:44
02:04:57
02:00:00
02:00:44

2:17:11 AM
2:21:14 AM
1:57:12 AM
1:56:33 AM
2:15:54 AM
2:43:23 AM

07:11:54
08:10:44
07:48:47
08:17:20

9:35:21 AM
9:46:57 AM
7:47:07 AM
7:42:42 AM
9:32:53 AM
9:28:02 AM

DAY 4 Mon, 31st Oct

Cave Stream
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Porters Pass
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Chattertons Rd _ FINISH
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

RESULTS PER DAY
02:01:55
02:27:26
02:20:16
02:20:16

2:43:55 AM
2:45:08 AM
2:11:52 AM
2:12:10 AM
2:44:13 AM
3:02:29 AM

RESULTS OVERALL
09:13:49
10:38:10
10:09:03
10:37:36

12:19:16 PM
12:32:05 PM
9:58:59 AM
9:54:52 AM
12:17:06 PM
12:30:31 PM



