STAGE FINISH 5 Passes Manual Timing

CLYDESDALE

					Prologue: Thu, 27th			DAY 1 Fri, 28th Oct			DAY 2 Sat, 29th Oct	DAY 3 Sun, 30th Oct	DAY 4 Mon, 31st Oct	
ider NO First Name	Last Marie	Lear	Gender	Catergory	Start Time	tinish Time	Continue	Start Time	finish Time	Combined	Sept time inight time condition	startifice inistrine condition	Start Time Linish Time	Combined
C Carr.						Prologue			Georges Rd		Springs Junction	Lake Brunner Rd	Cave Stream	
6 Garry 22 Darryle	Hancock Young	Circuit Asphalt Heartland RICOH	Male Male	open 50+	18:42:30 18:34:30	18:50:00 18:43:19	00:07:30 00:08:49	08:38:00 08:35:00	09:32:27 09:30:58	00:54:27 00:55:58	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:00:00 00:00:00		00:00:00
23 Mark	Dineen	Heartland RICOH	Male	open	18:34:00	18:42:02	00:08:02	08:35:00	09:30:58	00:55:58	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
26 Mark	MaCauley	Heartland RICOH	Male	open	18:32:30	18:39:31	00:07:01	08:35:00	09:30:58	00:55:58	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
38 Leon	Brazier	Inglorious Bastards	Male	open	18:26:30	18:34:45	00:08:15 00:08:29	08:35:00	09:30:58 09:30:58	00:55:58 00:55:58	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:00:00 00:00:00		00:00:00
45 Craig 46 Duncan	Tretheway Rutherford	Team PURE Team PURE	Male Male	open open	18:23:00 18:22:30	18:31:29 18:30:31	00:08:29	08:35:00 08:35:00	09:30:58	00:55:58	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
47 James	McCone	Team PURE	Male	open	18:22:00	18:29:55	00:07:55	08:35:00	09:30:58	00:55:58	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
54 Jason	Bishop	Team DAVE	Male	open	18:18:30	18:26:01	00:07:31	08:35:00	09:30:58	00:55:58	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
78 Andrew	Richardson	NZHL	Male	open	18:06:30	18:14:51	00:08:21	08:31:00	09:33:41	01:02:41	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
								Lon	g Plantation	n Rd	Reefton - Team Time Trial	Arthur's Pass (ITTI)	Porters Pas	ass
6 Garry	Hancock	Circuit Asphalt	Male	open				10:36:00	12:06:39	01:30:39	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
22 Darryle	Young	Heartland RICOH	Male	50+				10:38:00	12:13:33	01:35:33	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
23 Mark 26 Mark	Dineen MaCauley	Heartland RICOH Heartland RICOH	Male Male	open open				10:38:00 10:38:00	12:13:33 12:26:54	01:35:33 01:48:54	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:00:00 00:00:00		00:00:00
38 Leon	Brazier	Inglorious Bastards	Male	open				10:38:00	12:03:38	01:25:38	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
45 Craig	Tretheway	Team PURE	Male	open				10:38:00	12:33:38	01:55:38	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
46 Duncan	Rutherford	Team PURE	Male	open				10:38:00	12:13:33	01:35:33	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
47 James	McCone	Team PURE	Male	open				10:38:00	12:13:33	01:35:33	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
54 Jason	Bishop	Team DAVE	Male	open				10:38:00	12:26:51	01:48:51	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
78 Andrew	Richardson	NZHL	Male	open				10:40:00	12:35:47	01:55:47	00:00:00	00:00:00		00:00:00
								Hanr	ner Springs		Taylorville Rd		Chattertons Rd _	_
6 Garry	Hancock	Circuit Asphalt	Male	open 50+				14:44:00	14:54:02	00:10:02	00:00:00			00:00:00
22 Darryle 23 Mark	Young Dineen	Heartland RICOH Heartland RICOH	Male Male	open				14:48:00 14:48:00	15:00:25 14:58:41	00:12:25 00:10:41	00:00:00 00:00:00			00:00:00
26 Mark	MaCauley	Heartland RICOH	Male	open				14:48:00	14:58:41	00:10:41	00:00:00			00:00:00
38 Leon	Brazier	Inglorious Bastards	Male	open				14:51:00	15:06:09	00:15:09	00:00:00			00:00:00
45 Craig	Tretheway	Team PURE	Male	open				14:53:00	15:08:02	00:15:02	00:00:00			00:00:00
46 Duncan	Rutherford	Team PURE	Male	open				14:53:00	15:06:00	00:13:00	00:00:00			00:00:00
47 James	McCone Bishop	Team PURE Team DAVE	Male	open				14:53:00 14:55:00	15:06:00 15:06:48	00:13:00 00:11:48	00:00:00 00:00:00			00:00:00
54 Jason 78 Andrew	Richardson		Male Male	open open				15:01:00	15:14:09	00:11:48	00:00:00			00:00:00
													RESULTS	S PER DAY
6 Garry	Hancock	Circuit Asphalt	Male	open 50+			00:07:29			02:35:03	02:43:38	01:45:44		02:01:55
22 Darryle	Young	Heartland RICOH	Male	50+			00:08:49			02:43:56	03:13:02	02:04:57		02:27:26
23 Mark 26 Mark	Dineen MaCauley	Heartland RICOH Heartland RICOH	Male Male	open open			00:08:02 00:08:01			02:42:12 02:55:33	02:58:33 03:13:02	02:00:00 02:00:44		02:20:16 02:20:16
38 Leon	Brazier	Inglorious Bastards	Male	open			12:08:15 AM			3:06:45 AM	4:03:10 AM	2:17:11 AM		2:43:55 AM
45 Craig		Team PURE	Male	open			12:08:29 AM			3:06:38 AM	4:10:36 AM	2:21:14 AM		2:45:08 AM
46 Duncan	Rutherford	Team PURE	Male	open			12:08:01 AM			2:44:31 AM	2:57:23 AM	1:57:12 AM		2:11:52 AM
47 James	McCone	Team PURE	Male	open			12:07:55 AM					1:56:33 AM		2:12:10 AM
														2:44:13 AM
47 James 54 Jason 78 Andrew	McCone Bishop Richardson	Team DAVE	Male Male Male	open open open		:	12:07:55 AM 12:08:12 AM 12:08:21 AM		:	2:42:36 AM 2:56:37 AM 3:11:37 AM	2:55:38 AM 4:12:10 AM 3:24:41 AM	1:56:33 AM 2:15:54 AM 2:43:23 AM	RESULTS	2:44:13 3:02:29
6 Garry	Hancock	Circuit Asphalt	Male	open			00:07:29			02:42:32	05:26:10	07:11:54	RESOLIS	09:13:49
22 Darryle	Young	Heartland RICOH	Male	50+			00:07:29			02:52:45	06:05:47	08:10:44		10:38:10
23 Mark	Dineen	Heartland RICOH	Male	open			00:08:02			02:50:14	05:48:47	07:48:47		10:09:03
26 Mark	MaCauley	Heartland RICOH	Male	open			00:08:01			03:03:34	06:16:36	08:17:20		10:37:36
38 Leon	Brazier	Inglorious Bastards		open			12:08:15 AM			3:15:00 AM	7:18:10 AM	9:35:21 AM		12:19:16 PM
45 Craig	Tretheway	Team PURE	Male	open			12:08:29 AM			3:15:07 AM	7:25:43 AM	9:46:57 AM		12:32:05 PM
15 0.0.6		T DUDE					12:08:01 AM			2:52:32 AM	5:49:55 AM	7:47:07 AM		9:58:59 AM
46 Duncan	Rutherford	ream PURE	Male	open			12.00.01 AIVI				51 15155 7 1111			
46 Duncan 47 James	McCone	Team PURE	Male	open			12:07:55 AM		:	2:50:31 AM	5:46:09 AM	7:42:42 AM		9:54:52 AM
46 Duncan		Team PURE Team DAVE							:					